## Licking Valley Schools Hall of Pride

Recognizing Outstanding Graduates/Employees of Licking Valley Schools

#### **Selection Criteria**

The Licking Valley Hall of Pride was created for the purpose of recognizing and honoring individuals who have contributed to the civic, cultural, religious, and economic vitality of the community, at the local, state, national and/or international levels.

## Individuals selected for induction into the Hall of Pride meet the following criteria:

- 1) They have graduated from Licking Valley Schools or schools that consolidated to make Licking Valley.
- 2) They have distinguished themselves as evidenced by honors or other recognitions confirmed by their colleagues or associates.
- 3) They have made, by their activities and accomplishments, a notable contribution to society.
- 4) Selectees may include honorary membership if they qualify in all areas, particularly school community service but did not graduate from Licking Valley.

# Licking Valley Schools Hall of Pride

### **Nomination Form**

Name of the Nomine	e Date of Nomination
Address	
School	Year of Graduation
Occupation	
	ea of accomplishment: ex., academics, athletics, leadership, community service, etc. based upon the Hall of Pride's criteria (150 words or less).
Nominated by	Phone
Address	
Submit this form to:	Licking Valley Hall of Pride Attention: Superintendent Scott Beery 1379 Licking Valley Road N.E. Newark, Ohio 43055

You may reproduce this form if you have more than one nomination. If more space is needed, please attach a  $2^{nd}$  sheet.